

City of Round Rock

Legislation Details

HP-2	2018-011			
Cert	ificate of Appropriateness	Status:	Approved	
5/9/2	2018	In control:	Historic Preservation Commission	
5/15	/2018	Final action:	5/15/2018	
	Consider an action regarding a Certificate of Appropriateness for demolition of certain outbuildings at 405 E. Main Street.			
Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
1	Historic Preservation Con	nmission		
	Cert 5/9/2 5/15 Con 405	405 E. Main Street. Ver. Action By	Certificate of Appropriateness Status: 5/9/2018 In control: 5/15/2018 Final action: Consider an action regarding a Certificate of Ap 405 E. Main Street. Ver. Action By Act	Certificate of Appropriateness Status: Approved 5/9/2018 In control: Historic Preservation Commission 5/15/2018 Final action: 5/15/2018 Consider an action regarding a Certificate of Appropriateness for demolition of certain 405 E. Main Street. Ver. Action By Ver. Action By Action